
FROM:
Warehouse Fulfillment
Warehouse Fulfillment
5650 Grace Pl
Dock#6

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 39 X 18 X 9 IN

REF: OCC9681772409300770001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Commerce CA 90022

SHIP DATE: 30SEP24
ACTWGT: 52.92 LB
CAD: 259253990/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

cruz ruiz
cruz ruiz

948 S ALMA SCHOOL RD UNIT 114

16198542705
MESA AZ 85210 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
43

02
40

71
30

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

2/
B2

64
/C

6C
4

7789 0682 0025

     85210
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